10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25

CITY OF SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
BILL NO. 2017-19

INTRODUCED BY:

Councilor Christopher M. Rivera

AN ORDINANCE
REPEALING SECTION 25-11 RELATING TO THE WATER CONSERVATION

CREDIT PROGRAM.

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE CITY OF SANTA FE:

Section 1. [REPEAL] Section 25-11 SFCC 1987 (being Ord. #2009-38) is
repealed.
Section 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. This ordinance shall become effective August 1,

2017.

APPROVED AS TO FORM:

KELLEY A/BRENNAN, CITY ATTORNEY

M/Legislation/Bills 2017/2017-19 Water Conservation Credit Repeal



