1	CITY OF SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO
2	BILL NO. 2017-19
3	INTRODUCED BY:
4	
5	Councilor Christopher M. Rivera
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	AN ORDINANCE
11	REPEALING SECTION 25-11 RELATING TO THE WATER CONSERVATION
12	CREDIT PROGRAM.
13	
14	BE IT ORDAINED BY THE GOVERNING BODY OF THE CITY OF SANTA FE:
15	Section 1. [REPEAL] Section 25-11 SFCC 1987 (being Ord. #2009-38) is
16	repealed.
17	Section 2. EFFECTIVE DATE. This ordinance shall become effective August 1,
18	2017.
19	
20	
21	APPROVED AS TO FORM:
22	1/1/ 1 Buc
23	Willy A. Blewan
24	KELLEY A BRENNAN, CITY ATTORNEY
25	M/Legislation/Bills 2017/2017-19 Water Conservation Credit Repeal